borrowers and Guarantors that the below described movable 
properties_hypothecated/charged to the Federal Bank Limited 
(Secured Crediitor) will be sold on*“As is where is”, “As is what is”, 
and “Whatever there is” basis on 20/11/2025, for recovery of ¥ 
27,40327/- (Rupees Twenty-seven Lakhs Forty Thousand Three 
Hundred and Twenty Seven Only) s due from you jointly and severally 
as on 01/11/2025, along with further interest, charges and cost 
thereon due to The_ Federal Bank Limited (secured_creditor) til 
relization from 1) Shri. Krishan Sharma and 2) Smt. Dimple 
Sharma. The Reserve price for hypothecated vehicle mentioned in will 
be Rs. 22,94,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two lakhs Ninety Four 
Thousand  Only), and the eamest money deposit will be Rs. 
220,400/~ (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four 
Hundred Only). 

Description Hypothecated Vehicles 
ASHOK LEYLAND EA 1920/66 H CO BS VI, Colour-NP| 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
MUMBAI UNIVERSITY PRESS